— MOZAIK SPECIAL WINTER DRINKS —

— Non Alcohol— — Alcohol— — Alcohol—
Yuzu Pepper Perrier Gingerbread Man Whiskey Sour Plum and Perilla Mojito
Fresh, Spicy Sweet, Rich Fresh, Sharp
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10 Kinds of Glass Wine All-You-Can-Drink ¥2,800 A ERI R ¥2,800

You can enjoy every listed glass wine all-you-can-drink for 90 minutes.
AZ21—IKEOTWBITRTA V10 %R 90 DOMBPMBETHE R LFWeITET

MOZAIK PREMIUM ALL-YOU-CAN-DRINK ¥ 3,500

You can enjoy all of the items below, TEICEHDF )T % 90 HED
all-you-can-drink 90 minutes. MHMBETCERELIAWVRITET
- MOZAIK Original cocktails
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Whiskey Sour DAAF—HT—
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U Plum and Perilla Mojito HBAEEE—b
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French 15 ILYFS
- Sweet and sour, Fruity HEOEW 7 —71—
Sparkling Wine, Beer, Gin Tonic, Cassis Orange 2= YDA E—)b, IV vy  AVAAL YD
Cassis Soda, Cassis Oolong, Peach Oolong HYAY =K, AV RAo—ay , E—=Fo—0Ov
Gin Buck, Shandy Gaff, Whiskey Highball IV TRV TA—HT AR
Ginger Highball, Sweet Potato or Barley Shochu I I IR, FIRE, ZhEE

Whiskey Rock, Red Wine, White Wine VARF-AYVY RTAY BT

*All pricing inclusive of tax and service charge **Please ask our staff if you have allergy concerns
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Scanavino Spumante - Italy
Fresh, Fruity, Dry

Duc De Montagne Rose- Belgium
(Non Alcohol 0%)

Castelli di Severino, Puglia Bianco - Italy
Mellow, phenolic, spicy

Pluma - Casa de Vinho Verde - Portugal
Crisp, fresh, fruity

Escale Chardonnay - France
Oaked, rich, tropical

Matua Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough - New
Zealand
Ripe, fruity, fresh

Escale Pinot Noir-France
Silky, soft, red berry

Bend Cabernet Sauvignon - California
Ripe, blackberry, aromatics

Talamonti Lume
Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo- Italy
Juicy, mellow, silky tannins

Grande Polaire - Muscat Bailey A —
Okayama, Japan
Red fruits, acidity, candied

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut - France
Fresh,Elegant,Matured

SPARKLING WINE

Glass ¥1,300 / Bottle ¥7,000

Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥7,000

WHITE WINES

Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥6,500

Glass ¥1,300 / Bottle ¥7,500

Glass ¥1,400 / Bottle ¥7,500

Glass ¥1,500 / Bottle ¥8,500

RED WINES

Glass ¥1,500/ Bottle ¥7,500

Glass ¥1,300 / Bottle ¥6,500

Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥6,500

Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥6,500

Bottle Only ¥17,000
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Ask for our master wine list for the full wine selection
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WHISKEY
*Please choose your style - Soda, Rock, Water, Straight
*BEHOB)AESECLEEVN - V=4 Ovy, KB, AL—F
* A=)\ +¥500 I Tv—I\A +¥500
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*Coca Cola +¥500 Ginger Ale +¥500

Togouchi - Hiroshima 30ml ¥1,800/45ml ¥2,500 *

Mild, Smoky
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30ml ¥1,500/45ml ¥2,100 oo 1K= yuE

The Glenlivet - Scotland
Fruity, Vanilla, Rich

JILVY TAAF—

30ml ¥1,300/45ml ¥1,600 N DEY 2

Jameson - Ireland
Herbal, Spicy

Jrvv BTV TAUAH

30ml ¥1,300/45ml ¥1,600 A LAEE TEVT s

Jack Daniels - America
Oak, Exotic

*All pricing inclusive of tax and service charge **Please ask our staff if you have allergy concerns
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MOZAIK MOCKTAILS

Setouchi Virgin Mojito (Non-alcohol)
Minty, semisweet

Virgin Setouchi Seabreeze (Non-alcohol)
Fresh, fruity

Oolong Tea
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero

Orange Juice, Apple Juice

Japanese White Peach Juice

Pomegranate Juice

Ginger Ale Yuzu + Ginger
Dean & Co - Kochi

Craft Soda Aogiri + Sansho
Dean & Co - Kochi

Soda

The Premium Soda from Yamazaki
Sparkling Water

Perrier Sparkling Water
Evian Natural Spring Water

Large Tajime Mineral Water - 900ml

Canada Ginger Ale Dry
Hiroshima Lemon Cider

Ebisu Tea (iced or hot)

Milk
(Also Soy milk, Oat milk, Almond milk, Low-fat milk)

Coffee (iced or hot)

Tea- Darjeeling, Assam, Earl Grey
Chamomile, Peppermint

¥1,180

¥1,180

SOFT DRINK

¥950

¥950

¥950

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥800

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥950

¥1,000

¥900

¥800

¥800

¥800
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*All pricing inclusive of tax and service charge **Please ask our staff if you have allergy concerns
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Draft Asahi Super Dry

Draft Sapporo Yebisu

Asahi Super Dry
Kirin Lager
Sapporo Black Label
Heineken, Corona
Craft Hiroshima Hinode Amber Lager
Craft Hondori Westside Classic IPA

Craft Lemo-vel Go Hiroshima
Craft Nicaragua Coffee Stout

Asahi Zero

BEER

¥1,300

¥1,450

¥1,300
¥1,300
¥1,300
¥1,400
¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,000
¥2,000

¥1,200
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SAKE FROM THE CELLAR

Tasting Set of the Hiroshima Sakes

Hiroshima Sake Tasting Set - 3kinds [IZEMD 3F@DHE Bidrtb 1w k ¥3,000
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60ml each £ 60ml
Houken Junmai Cho-Karakuchi 180ml ¥2,500 gﬁ” %@*E?D
Sharp, clean finish v —TTRSA
Fukucho Junmai Ginjo Hattanso 180ml ¥2,800 EAR MARNGE \RE
Fresh, sharp AHAvETNBEHERDODRE
Kamotsuru Gold Label Daiginjo 180ml ¥3,500 Bk J—IVF K9ER
Semi sweet, complex, long aftertaste B TREHINRIPYPED
Dassai Junmai Daiginjo - Elegantly Tipsy 180ml ¥6,000 ﬁﬁ%\%‘\ﬁfﬁj@%@ X8
Fresh, fruity, juicy gEEnieFL
Hakubotan Daiginjo 60ml ¥1,350 RILF KMER 188
Plum Wine
SHOCHU
Daruma Barley Shochu - Hiroshima 60ml ¥1,000 * EE ()
Daruma Sweet Potato Shochu - Hiroshima 60ml ¥1,100 * EE (F)

*All pricing inclusive of tax and service charge **Please ask our staff if you have allergy concerns
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