— MOZAIK SPECIAL WINTER DRINKS —

ー Alcohol-Gingerbread Man Whiskey Sour Sweet, Rich ジンジャーブレッドマン・ウイスキーサワー 甘い リッチ ¥1,800

Alcohol
 Plum and Perilla Mojito
 Fresh, Sharp
 梅大葉モヒート
 爽やか すっきり
 ¥1,800







10 Kinds of Glass Wine All-You-Can-Drink ¥2,800

ワイン飲み放題 ¥2,800

You can enjoy every listed glass wine all-you-can-drink for 90 minutes. メニューに載っているグラスワイン 10 種を 90 分の飲み放題でお楽しみいただけます



MOZAIK PREMIUM ALL-YOU-CAN-DRINK ¥3,500

You can enjoy all of the items below, all-you-can-drink 90 minutes.

下記に記載のドリンクを 90 分間の 飲み放題でお楽しみいただけます



MOZAIK Original cocktails モザイクオリジナルカクテル

Gingerbread Man Whiskey Sour Sweet, Rich

ウイスキーサワー 甘い リッチ

Plum and Perilla Mojito Flesh, Sharp 梅大葉モヒート 爽やか すっきり

ジンジャーブレッドマン

French 15 Sweet and sour, Fruity フレンチ15 甘酸っぱい フルーティー

Sparkling Wine, Beer, Gin Tonic, Cassis Orange Cassis Soda, Cassis Oolong, Peach Oolong Gin Buck, Shandy Gaff, Whiskey Highball Ginger Highball, Sweet Potato or Barley Shochu Whiskey Rock, Red Wine, White Wine スパークリングワイン, ビール, ジントニック, カシスオレンジ カシスソーダ, カシスウーロン, ピーチウーロン ジンバック, シャンディーガフ, ハイボール ジンジャーハイボール, 芋焼酎, 麦焼酎 ウィスキーロック, 赤ワイン, 白ワイン

SPARKLING WINE

Scanavino Spumante – Italy Fresh, Fruity, Dry	Glass ¥1,300 / Bottle ¥7,000	スカンナヴィノ スプマンテ イタリア _{フレッシュ フルーティー 辛口}		
Duc De Montagne Rose- Belgium (Non Alcohol 0%)	Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥7,000	デュック デュ モンターニュ ロゼ ベルギー ノンアルコール		
	WHITE WINES			
Castelli di Severino, Puglia Bianco – Italy Mellow, phenolic, spicy	Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥6,500	カステッリ ディ セヴェリーノ プーリア ビアンコ まろやか スパイシー 凝縮した果実味		
Pluma – Casa de Vinho Verde – Portugal Crisp, fresh, fruity	Glass ¥1,300 / Bottle ¥7,500	プルマ カサ デュ ヴィーニョ ヴェルデ ポルトガル 軽快でクリスピーな酸 フレッシュ フルーティ		
Escale Chardonnay – France Oaked, rich, tropical	Glass ¥1,400 / Bottle ¥7,500	エスカル シャルドネ フランス リッチ 芳醇 完熟した果実の香り		
Matua Sauvignon Blanc , Marlborough - New Zealand Ripe, fruity, fresh	Glass ¥1,500 / Bottle ¥8,500	マトゥア ソーヴィニヨンブラン マルボロ 果実味 フルーティ フレッシュ		
	RED WINES			
Escale Pinot Noir-France Silky, soft, red berry	Glass ¥1,500/ Bottle ¥7,500	エスカル ピノノワール フランス なめらかな口当たり 果実味 柔らかいスパイス		
Bend Cabernet Sauvignon – California Ripe, blackberry, aromatics	Glass ¥1,300 / Bottle ¥6,500	ベンド カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン カリフォルニア 果実味ォーク樽の香りが絶妙なバランス		
Talamonti Lume Montepulciano d'Abruzzo – Italy Juicy, mellow, silky tannins	Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥6,500	タラモンティ ルメ モンテプルチアーノ ダブルッツォ イタリア 濃厚で豊富な果実味 ジューシー		
Grande Polaire - Muscat Bailey A – Okayama, Japan Red fruits, acidity, candied	Glass ¥1,200 / Bottle ¥6,500	★ グランド ポレール マスカットベーリー A オカヤマ ベリー系の香り柔らかい酸ピュアなフルーツの甘味		
———— CHAMPAGNE (BOTTLE) ————				

CHAMPAGNE (BOTTLE)

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut - France Fresh, Elegant, Matured

Oak, Exotic

Bottle Only ¥17,000

モエ・エ・シャンドン アンペリアル ブリュット フレッシュ エレガント 熟成した

熟成した樽香 エキゾチック

Ask for our master wine list for the full wine selection その他、ワイン種類御用意ございます。スタッフまでお気軽にお問合せ下さい。

WHISKEY

*Please choose your style - Soda, Rock, Water, Straight
* お好みの割り方をお選びください - ソーダ、ロック、水割り、ストレート

*Coca Cola +¥500 * コークハイ +¥500

Ginger Ale +¥500 ジンジャーハイ +¥500

戸河内 広島 Togouchi – Hiroshima 30ml ¥1,800 / 45ml ¥2,500 マイルド スモーキーな香り Mild, Smoky ザ・グレンリヴェット スコットランド The Glenlivet – Scotland 30ml ¥1,500 / 45ml ¥2,100 フルーティ バニラ リッチ Fruity, Vanilla, Rich ジェムソン ウィスキー Jameson - Ireland 30ml ¥1,300 / 45ml ¥1,600 ハーブの香り スパイシー Herbal, Spicy ジャックダニエル アメリカ 30ml ¥1,300 / 45ml ¥1,600 Jack Daniels - America

*All pricing inclusive of tax and service charge **Please ask our staff if you have allergy concerns
* 表記料金には税金とサービス料が含まれております ** アレルギーなどがございましたら事前にスタッフまでお知らせください

MOZAIK MOCKTAILS [NON-ALCOHOL]

Setouchi Virgin Mojito (Non-alcohol) Minty, semisweet	¥1,180	瀬戸内 バージン モヒート 爽快感がありほんのり甘口
Virgin Setouchi Seabreeze (Non-alcohol) Fresh, fruity	¥1,180	ヴァージン 瀬戸内 シーブリーズ 甘酸っぱくチャーミング
	SOFT DRINE	
Oolong Tea	¥950	烏龍茶
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero	¥950	コカ・コーラ、コカ・コーラゼロ
Orange Juice, Apple Juice	¥950	オレンジジュース、アップルジュース
Japanese White Peach Juice	¥1,300	国産白桃
Pomegranate Juice	¥1,300	ザクロジュース
Ginger Ale Yuzu + Ginger Dean & Co – Kochi	¥1,300	高知産の柚子ジンジャーエール
Craft Soda Aogiri + Sansho Dean & Co - Kochi	¥1,300	高知産の青ぎりみかん & 山椒ソーダ
Soda	¥800	ソーダ
The Premium Soda from Yamazaki Sparkling Water	¥1,200	山崎の天然水でつくったソーダ
Perrier Sparkling Water	¥1,000	ペリエ
Evian Natural Spring Water	¥1,000	エビアンナチュラルミネラルウォーター
Large Tajime Mineral Water - 900ml	¥1,500	田治米ミネラルウォーター
Canada Ginger Ale Dry	¥950	カナダジンジャーエールドライ
Hiroshima Lemon Cider	¥1,000	☀ 広島レモンサイダー
Ebisu Tea (iced or hot)	¥900	エビス茶(アイスまたはホット)
Milk (Also Soy milk, Oat milk, Almond milk, Low-fat milk)	¥800	ミルク (豆乳、オーツミルク、アーモンドミルク、低脂肪牛乳)
Coffee (iced or hot)	¥800	コーヒー(アイスまたはホット)
Tea- Darjeeling, Assam, Earl Grey Chamomile, Peppermint	¥800	紅茶 - ダージリン、アッサム、アールグレイ カモミール、ペパーミント

	BEER	
Draft Asahi Super Dry	¥1,300	アサヒ スーパードライ
Draft Sapporo Yebisu	¥1,450	エビス生ビール
Asahi Super Dry	¥1,300	アサヒスーパードライ
Kirin Lager	¥1,300	キリンラガー
Sapporo Black Label	¥1,300	サッポロ黒ラベル
Heineken, Corona	¥1,400	ハイネケン, コロナ
Craft Hiroshima Hinode Amber Lager	¥1,800	🌟 クラフト広島 日の出ラガー
Craft Hondori Westside Classic IPA	¥1,800	🌞 クラフト本通り ウエストサイドクラシック IPA
Craft Lemo-vel Go Hiroshima	¥2,000	🌞 クラフトレモブル ゴー ヒロシマ
Craft Nicaragua Coffee Stout	¥2,000	🌞 クラフトニカラグア コーヒー スタウト
Asahi Zero	¥1,200	* アサヒゼロ

SAKE FROM THE CELLAR

Hiroshima Sake Tasting Set - 3kinds 広島の3種の地酒 飲み比べセット ¥3,000

Tasting Set of the Hiroshima Sakes 60ml each

広島の地酒の飲み比ベセット 各種 60ml

Houken Junmai Cho-Karakuchi Sharp, clean finish	180ml ¥2,500	宝剣 純米超辛口 シャープでドライ
Fukucho Junmai Ginjo Hattanso Fresh, sharp	180ml ¥2,800	富久長 純米吟醸 八反草 スカッと切れる後味の良さ
Kamotsuru Gold Label Daiginjo Semi sweet, complex, long aftertaste	180ml ¥3,500	賀茂鶴 ゴールド 大吟醸 複雑で余韻が長くやや辛口
Dassai Junmai Daiginjo - Elegantly Tipsy Fresh, fruity, juicy	180ml ¥6,000	獺祭 純米大吟醸 美酔 洗練されたキレ
Hakubotan Daiginjo Plum Wine	60ml ¥1,350	白牡丹 大吟醸 梅酒
	SHOCHU	
Daruma Barley Shochu - Hiroshima	60ml ¥1,000	* 達磨 (麦)
Daruma Sweet Potato Shochu - Hiroshima	60ml ¥1,100	* 達磨 (芋)